7-151
7
VN0104
VN0106
VN0109
Advanced DMOS Technology
These enhancement-mode (normally-off) transistors utilize a
vertical DMOS structure and Supertex’s well-proven silicon-gate

High Reliability Devices
See pages 5-4 and 5-5 for MILITARY STANDARD Process
Flows and Ordering Information.
Order Number / PackageBVDSS / RDS(ON) ID(ON)
BVDGS (max) (min) TO-39 TO-52 TO-92 TO-220 Quad P-DIP** Quad C-DIP* Die†
40V 3.0Ω 2.0A — — VN0104N3 — VN0104N6 — VN0104ND
60V 3.0Ω 2.0A — — VN0106N3 — VN0106N6 VN0106N7 VN0106ND
90V 3.0Ω 2.0A VN0109N2 VN0109N9 VN0109N3 VN0109N5 — — VN0109ND
* 14 pin side brazed ceramic DIP
**14 pin plastic DIP
† MIL visual screening available
TO-39